

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4698/2005

(From the judgment and order dated 02/08/2004 in SAW No. 465/2004 of The  
HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GURU BUX BHAMBHANI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1113 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 1210 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 21246 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 8969 of 2005

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 14/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, Addl. Advocate General

Mr. Naveen Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Sood, Adv.

Mr. Shashwat Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S P.H. Parekh & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohtagi,Adv.

Mr. Indra Makwana,Adv.

Mr. Bansusri V.,Adv.

Mrs. Sunanda Bano,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Delay of 69 & 71 days in filing the rejoinder affidavit is condoned.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar

MG